Features
·  High Speed
·  High Reliability
·  Low Loss
·  Compact
Applications
·  Instrumentation
·  Power balance

Product Description
Mechanical  Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801      Tel:(781)935-1200  Fax:(781)935-2040
Driving Board Selection
Maximum Repetition Rate Part Number (P/N)
50kHz
100kHz
Typical Speed Response Measurement
NanoSpeedTM Fiber Optical
Switch Array
8x (1x2, 2x2, SM, PM, Bidirectional)
Wavelength Dependence
NSAS-
 Type Wavelength Repetition/Rise Time  Channel Fiber Type  Fiber
Length
Connector
 1x2=12
2x2=22
1060=1
2000=2
1310=3
1480=4
1550=5
1625=6
780=7
850=8
650=E
550=F
400=G
1565~1620=L
Special=0
50Khz (100ns) =1
100kHz(100ns)= 2
50Khz (50ns) =3
100kHz (50ns)= 4
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM1550/400=
4
PM1550/250=
5
PM850=8
PM980=9
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
LC Duplex=8
LC/APC=9
Special=0